LM-SEL
LED Architectural Seldan Post -Top
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Width Height Depth Weight
LM-SEL 18” 18 3/4” 18” 29 lbs.
The LM-SEL post-top fixture is designed for both form and function. The aesthetically
pleasing design allows for superior area lighting as well as meeting Dark Skies full cutoff

H-RFA - Round Fluted Aluminum York-17
Homewood
OPTIONAL BASE AND POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
For additional Options
click here:
Decorative Base Options
For additional Options
click here:
Pole Options
For additional Options, download Pole Guide Here
Decorative Bases Ordering Information
Over 58 Base options available. The most popular listed below. To view all options, download Base guide here.
Pole Ordering Information
Pole Ordering Example: H-RTA30D8B4-01
A   General Assembly
   H-RSA  - Round Straight Aluminum
   H-RTA  - Round Tapered Aluminum
   H-RFA  - Round Fluted Aluminum
B   Mounting Heights
D   Butt Diameter
C   Wall Thickness
E   Top Diameter
F   Base Style
G   Finish
    08 - 8”      14 - 14”      20 - 20”
    10 - 10”    16 - 16”      25 - 25”
    12 - 12”    18 - 18”      30 - 30”
    1 - 10”        5 - 5”            7 - 7”
    2 - 12”        6 - 6”            8 - 8”
    4 - 4”          J - 6.625       9 - 9”
    B - 0.125”     F - 0.250”
    C - 0.156”     G - 0.312”
    D - 0.188”     H - 0.375”
    E - 0.219”
  A - 3”
  B - 4.5”
  C - 6”
3 - 3-Bolt Anchor Base
4 - 4-Bolt Anchor Base
V - Bee Hive Base
H - Hinged Anchor Base
E - Direct Buried (Embed)
F - Breakaway Transformer Base
01 - Satin Aluminum (RTA and RSA)
02 - Satin Aluminum (SSA)
BA - Black Powder Coat
BH - White Powder Coat
BM - Dark Bronze Powder Coat
BV - Dark Green Powder Coat
GC - Gray Powder Coat
**   - Specify Finish
Rounded Tapered Aluminum, 30’ Mounting Height,